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

Is Proud To Offer The Finest In 
Real Estate Publishing. 

We are Dedicated to Quality and 
Excellence and are Committed to 

Faithfully Providing 
Accurate, Fair, Professional, 

Courteous Service.



ROPERT YPPROFESSIONALS

Preston & Debbie Cole
304-736-1200

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

6269 East Pea Ridge, Huntington, WV 25705
callthecoles@comcast.net

www.callthecoles.comDebbie Cole, Broker

 Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com  - Page 11

Office - 85 Storage Units
Mixed Use - .34 Acre

$299,900

Opportunity
3 BR, 1.5 BA

$299,900

Office
High Traffic

$159,900

Corner Lot
3 BR, 2 BA
$120,000

Near B’ville Park
3 Br, 1.5 BA
$109,000

Live In One - Rent The Other
Duplex
$99,000

Home Plus 
3 Car Garage Apartment 

$83,400

Overlooking Ohio River
2 BR, 1.5 BA

$75,000

Rear Garage - Sun Room
2 BR, 1 BA

$59,900

Spacious Rancher
3 BR, 1 BA

$57,900

Some Work’s Been Done
2 BR, 1 BA

$50,400

Washington Blvd.
4 BR, 2 BA, Double Lot

$49,500

Nice Street
3 BR, 1 BA

$46,000

Near Marshall University
3 BR, 2 BA

$46,000

Near St. Mary’s
2 BR, 1 BA, Level Lot

$43,200

Potential Income
2 BR, 1 BA

$42,000

Corner Lot
2 BR, 2 BA

$38,000

Spring Valley - Near VA
1 BR, 1 BA

$38,000

Deep Corner Lot
2 BR, 1 BA

$35,900

Investment Opportunity
Multi-family
$109,900

Money Maker - Lots of Uses
Building, Store Front, Apts

Was $175,000. Now $80,000

Huntington
Live In One & Rent The Other

$57,500

Residential Lots
19 Lots - Apx. 1 Acre

$49,900

Barboursville
3 BR, 1.5 BA

$49,500

Near St. Marys
2 BR, 1 BA

$41,400

Highlawn Rancher
2 BR, 1 BA

$39,600

Highlawn 
1 BR, 1 BA

$34,200

Residential Lot
.65 Acre
$16,900

BANK HOMES 
For A Free List  Go To 
callthecoles.com



Since 1915

304 522-8361
P.C. Pancake, Broker

915  5th Ave., Huntington, WV 25701

www.pancakerealty.com Like Us On 
Facebook.

All Agents are 
Salespersons

Page 12 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 

Downtown 
living at 
the St. 
James. 
One 
Bedroom 
Units 
$110,000 & 
$130,000

West Pea Ridge - 1 floor plan in really nice 
condition. 4 BR, 3 BA. 1 car garage and 
much more. $160,000

Highlawn - A lg 1st floor bonus room connect-
ing to kitchen area, is just one of many nice 
features! So convenient to hospitals / medical 
bldg, MU & so much more. Covered front & 
back porches w/fenced back yard for outdoor 
enjoyment. Yes, this has a 3 car garage for 
your vehicles &/or workshop! $150,000

Over 16 Acres On Ohio River Road. 3 BR 
house, 2 BR mobile home, large barn that 
was previously used as a business. Just 
off the high traffic area. $275,000

Vacant Lot - Kenova $32,000 Across the 
street from Kenova Elementary.

REDUCED

Southside - Nice spacious brick home 
close to hospitals, Ritter Park and more. 
Garage, fenced back yard, patio, wood 
floors in most rooms, pocket doors, pretty 
wood trim, large covered porch and the list 
goes on! $160,000

NEW
 L

IS
TIN

G

villagerealtygroupwv.com

6007 US Rt. 60E, Suite 124 
Barboursville, WV 25504

304-955-5017
Nathan Nibert, Broker

Lt 7 Highland Meadows
Huntington $69,900

.67 Ac Res. Lot In Subdivision

107 River Rd - $1,750/Mo
Barboursville, WV 25504
1,500 Sq.Ft. Space for Lease

614 11th Ave, Apt. 3A
Huntington $95,000

2 BR, 1 BA, 1,200 Sq.Ft. Condo

1419 College Ave.
Barboursville $135,000
3 BR, 2 BA, 1,500 Sq.Ft.

274 Moore Rd.
Lavalette $59,900

1 BR, 1.5 BA, 1,157 Sq.Ft.

Lot 6 A Palisades Dr.
Barboursville $119,900
1.6 Ac Res. Lot In Subdivision

Homes Magazine
Quality
Service
Excellence

The Staff of Homes Magazine Is Proud To Offer 
The Finest In Real Estate Publishing. 

We are Dedicated to Quality and Excellence and 
are Committed to Faithfully Providing 

Accurate, Fair, Professional, Courteous Service.

40+Ce
leb

rating  40+ Years of Service

To Th e Greater Huntington A
re

a



Scott is a Tri-State native, born 
and raised in Catlettsburg, KY. 
His passion in real estate is 
helping Veterans and first-time 
home buyers navigate the 
process of purchasing their 
home whether in Kentucky, 
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
Largest Of Gatherings. Five Fireplaces Compliment This Beautiful Home. Striking 
Entry w/Curved Stairway To The 2nd Level. Third Level Rec Room & Lower Level 
Gathering Room w/Wet Bar. Beautiful Grounds w/Gazebo, Terraced Gardening 
Areas, 3 Bay “Morton” Barn/Workshop, Spacious Patios And Covered Back Porch. 
The Perfect Setting For Entertaining And Other Memorable Celebrations. Three Car 
Garage. Lots Of Off-street Parking. Generac Generator And 2020 Roof. A Must See!

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com

Your Key To 
Real Estate

TODD NELSON

NOW
SHOWING

Salesperson/REALTOR®

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504

Take Me Home Country Roads To 
This Inviting 1 Story On Apx. 4.402 Acres! This Spacious 
4 BR, 3 BA Has A Covered Front Porch, Lg Back Patio, 
Appliance-filled Kitchen, GR And Expansive 2 Car Att 
Garage. A Lg Amount Of The Exterior Has Been Recently 
Stained & Landscaping Has Been Refreshed. 12 Month 
First American Home Warranty! Call Today. #171692

Near Ritter 
Park!

Rare Opportunity To Build Your Dream Home 
On This Amazing Lot Only About One Block From Ritter 
Park In The Southside Area Of Huntington. This 60x200 
Lot Offers Frontage To 12th Ave And Has Alley Access. 
Public Water And Sewer Is Available. Call Today For More 
Details On This Expansive Lot. #171483

Huntington Gem! Move Right Into This 1 
Story 3-4 BR Home Offering Numerous Updates 
Including New Carpet in Bedrooms & GR (Could 
Be 4th BR) That Is In Bsmt, New Vinyl Plank Type 
Flooring In Other Areas Of Bsmt. Fresh Paint 
Throughout Most Of The Home. Appliance-filled 
Kitchen, Tiled Shower And Back Up Generac Generator.  
12 Month First American Home Warranty. $115,000 
#171688

New
Listing!

New
Listing!

Home Sweet Home!  Make This Your New 
Address! Inviting 1 Story Home Offering 2 To 3 BR, 
Updated Kitchen, Huge Gathering Room w/Propane 
Gas Log Fireplace, Updated Metal Roof & Heat 
Pump, Some Updated Flooring & So Much More! 
Nice 1 Acre Lot. 12 Month First American Home 
Warranty. Price Reduced To $149,900#171188

Price
Reduced!

Betty Sargent

304.751.0112
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304.382.9688

Amber Midkiff
Salesperson/REALTOR®

334 E. Main St., Milton, WV 25541

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

8 Permele Circle 
#171682 $180,000

4 BR, 2 BA

Barboursville

4 BR, 3 BA

Barboursville

Betty-Sargent.com

1102 Big Bend Road 
#171661 $349,000

“Celebrating 
30 Years Of 

Real Estate Service 
September 1st.”

I Would Like To Offer 
With Sincere 

Gratitude My Thanks 
To My Clients, 

Associates, 
Family And God 
For My Success.

304-939-1201
jessicalawsonoc@gmail.com

/Salesperson

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504

Location! Location! Location! This E. Pea Ridge Home 
Offers 3 BRs On The Main Floor, An Owner’s BR & BA, Huge Living 
Room w/Cathedral Ceiling, Fireplace, Deck, Eat-in Kitchen, Full Bath 
On Main Level And Chair Lift Going Downstairs. The 2 Car Garage 
Is On Main Level. The Lower Level Offers 2 Large BRs, One Full BA, 

Den w/Fireplace And Screened Porch Off 
The Den, Kitchen And Lg Laundry Room. 
There Is Also A Full 1+ Car Garage On 
Lower Level w/Workshop. Basketball Half 
Court. Nice Level Front Yard. #171632 
JUST REDUCED $339,900



 
(304) 736-9955

Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        
KY # (606) 327-5555

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

 

Libby Adkins
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304.634.3181   

Mark Napier
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304.634.1070   

Melissa Baker
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304.417.4663

Carla Ore
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304.638.3355

Linda Midkiff
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304.633.7133

Todd Nelson
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304.634.7993   

Shelley Rowe
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304.617.0765

Leatha Hundley
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304.972.9497 

Jessica Lawson
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304.939.1201

Karen Twohig
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304.638.2558

Kim Norton
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304.617.5628

Jeanette Mansour
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